RCC RCC Kano Triatlon 2015

—
T e em—
% watersportverbond
Results
Race 2 RCC Triatlon
Pos. Bib Name Club Category Laptime Cum.Lap  Run Time Difference
1 7 Koen van Ginkel RCC NL tihm 01:26:38,5 +0:00:00
kano 00:20:00,1 00:20:00,1
fiets1 00:10:35,1 00:30:35,2
fiets2 00:10:20,4 00:40:55,6
fiets3 00:10:25,7 00:51:21,3
fiets4 00:11:45,6 01:03:06,9
finish 00:23:31,6 01:26:38,5
2 15 Mark Voogd RCC NL t1hm 01:27:23,6 +0:00:45
kano 00:23:22,7 00:23:22,7
fiets1 00:11:08,0 00:34:30,7
fiets2 00:10:14,2 00:44:44,9
fiets3 00:10:04,1 00:54:48,9
fiets4 00:11:06,7 01:05:55,6
finish 00:21:27,9 01:27:23,6
3 12 Jouke Witteveen Levitas NL t1hm 01:29:34,1 +0:02:56
kano 00:20:34,9 00:20:34,9
fiets1 00:10:55,7 00:31:30,6
fiets2 00:10:50,0 00:42:20,6
fiets3 00:10:58,5 00:53:19,1
fiets4 00:12:08,5 01:05:27,5
finish 00:24:06,5 01:29:34,1
4 13 Thijs van der Veen RCC NL tithm 01:31:29,1 +0:04:51
kano 00:21:32,2 00:21:32,2
fiets1 00:11:02,2 00:32:34,4
fiets2 00:10:36,9 00:43:11,4
fiets3 00:10:53,9 00:54:05,3
fiets4 00:11:57,0 01:06:02,3
finish 00:25:26,8 01:31:29,1
5 6 Sjaak Jan Jiskoot RCC NL t1hm 01:34:18,9 +0:07:40
kano 00:23:15,0 00:23:15,0
fiets1 00:11:57,4 00:35:12,4
fiets2 00:11:30,2 00:46:42,6
fiets3 00:11:41,8 00:58:24,4
fiets4 00:11:34,0 01:09:58,4
finish 00:24:20,6 01:34:18,9
6 11 Pim IJsendoorn RCC NL tihm 01:36:21,2 +0:09:43
kano 00:26:33,8 00:26:33,8
fiets1 00:10:49,8 00:37:23,6
fiets2 00:10:38,0 00:48:01,5
fiets3 00:10:32,8 00:58:34,3
fiets4 00:12:02,6 01:10:36,9
finish 00:25:44,2 01:36:21,2
DNS-= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified
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RCC Kano Triatlon 2015

RCC Jp—
T eem—
% watersportverbond
Results
7 Ramon van Hal - - t1hm 01:39:52,2 +0:13:14
kano 00:18:34,8 00:18:34,8
fiets1 00:12:38,5 00:31:13,3
fiets2 00:12:13,3 00:43:26,6
fiets3 00:12:17,8 00:55:44,4
fiets4 00:14:46,8 01:10:31,2
finish 00:29:21,0 01:39:52,2
8 Rob van der Spaa RCC NL t1hm 01:41:00,8 +0:14:22
kano 00:18:25,3 00:18:25,3
fiets1 00:12:44,3 00:31:09,6
fiets2 00:12:10,5 00:43:20,1
fiets3 00:12:24,4 00:55:44,5
fiets4 00:13:59,6 01:09:44,1
finish 00:31:16,7 01:41:00,8
9 Jaap Kraaijenga RCC NL tithm 01:43:58,5 +0:17:20
kano 00:24:57 1 00:24:57 1
fiets1 00:12:26,7 00:37:23,9
fiets2 00:10:37,9 00:48:01,8
fiets3 00:10:32,7 00:58:34,5
fiets4 00:12:13,7 01:10:48,3
finish 00:33:10,2 01:43:58,5
10 Ad Schlappi RCC NL t1hm 01:44:43,5 +0:18:05
kano 00:26:18,7 00:26:18,7
fiets1 00:11:05,7 00:37:24,3
fiets2 00:10:36,0 00:48:00,3
fiets3 00:10:34,9 00:58:35,2
fiets4 00:12:54,2 01:11:29,5
finish 00:33:14,0 01:44:43,5
11 Astrid van Dijk RCC NL tidm 01:46:29,7 +0:19:51
kano 00:29:50,8 00:29:50,8
fiets1 00:11:06,0 00:40:56,8
fiets2 00:10:56,6 00:51:53,3
fiets3 00:11:20,5 01:03:13,9
fiets4 00:13:35,1 01:16:49,0
finish 00:29:40,7 01:46:29,7
12 Leo Tettero RCC NL tihm 01:46:47,9 +0:20:09
kano 00:29:37,9 00:29:37,9
fiets1 00:11:18,9 00:40:56,8
fiets2 00:10:56,0 00:51:52,8
fiets3 00:12:04,1 01:03:56,9
fiets4 00:14:24,7 01:18:21,6
finish 00:28:26,3 01:46:47,9
DNS= Did not start; DNF= Did not finish; DSQ= Disqualified
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